
SBDI BOARD OF DIRECTORS 2024

PRESIDENT & CHAIRMAN SASKATOON BRANCH MANAGER REGINA BRANCH MANAGER PRINCE ALBERT BRANCH MANAGER &
PROVINCIAL SECRETARY

Allan Webb
RNF Ventures Ltd.
811 Central Avenue
Prince Albert, SK  S6V 4V2
Ph: 306-763-3700 Fax: 306-763-4700
allan@rnfventures.com

Shannon Friesen
Saskatoon Construction Association
532 - 2nd Avenue North
Saskatoon, SK  S7K 2C5
Ph: 306-653-1771
shannon@constructionsk.ca

Kevin Dureau
Regina Construction Association
1935 Elphinstone Street
Regina, SK  S4T 3N3
Ph: 306 791-7422
kevin@constructionsk.ca

Caroline Bendig
Prince Albert, SK
Ph:306-764-2789
contactus@sbdi.ca

PAST PRESIDENT/CHAIRMAN SASKATOON REPRESENTATIVES REGINA REPRESENTATIVES PRINCE ALBERT REPRESENTATIVES

Randy Schentag
Graham Construction & Engineering Inc.
875 - 57th Street East
Saskatoon, SK  S7K 5Z2
Ph: 306-934-6644 Fax: 306-242-0605
randy.schentag@graham.ca

Greg Hipperson
Hy-Grade Millwork
624 Lauriston Street
Saskatoon, SK  S7K 0R5
Ph: 306-653-1595 Fax: 306-653-4968
greg@hy-grade.net

Curtis Kincaid
Kincaid Interiors Ltd.
356 Park Street
Regina, SK  S4N 4Y6
Ph: 306-721-4100  Fax: 306-721-4101
curtis@kincaidinteriors.ca

Jeremie Lavoie
RNF Ventures Ltd.
811 Central Avenue
Prince Albert, SK  S6V 4V2
Ph: 306-980-5626  Fax: 306-763-4700
jeremie@rnfventures.com

Chad Leverick
Alliance Energy Ltd.
3230 Faithfull Ave.
Saskatoon, SK  S7K 8H3
Ph: 306-242-5802  Fax: 306-242-1694
chad@alliance-energy.com

Brad Kornum
Graham Construction & Engineering Inc.
1903 East Turvey Road 
Regina, SK  S4N 3A4
Ph: 306-721-1444  Fax: 306-721-5616
brad.kornum@graham.ca

Brad LeMoal (Alternate)
ET Flooring & Design
305A-38th Street East
Prince Albert, SK  S6W1A5
Ph: 306-763-2424 Fax: 306-953-8284
brad.etflooring@sasktel.net

Carey Tait (Alternate)
PCL Construction Management Inc. 
3120 Faithfull Ave.
Saskatoon, SK. S7K 8HB
Ph: 306-931-3322 Fax: 306-242-4876
ctait@pcl.com

Jamie McNaughton (Alternate)
CCR Construction Ltd.
1831 A East MaeRae Drive
Regina, SK  S4N 0S4
Ph: 306-585-1967  Fax: 306-586-1272
jamie@ccrconstruction.ca

ARCHITECTURAL REPRESENTATIVE VOTE DISTRIBUTION

Ted Engel (Northern SK)
aodbt architecture + interior design
235 Avenue D North
Sakatoon, SK  S7K 1M6
Ph: 306-244-5101  Fax: 306-244-0301

Board of Directors Meetings:
6 votes total (Chairman breaks tie)
PACA - 1 vote
RCA - 2 votes
SCA - 2 votes
SAA - 1 vote
Annual General Meeting:
3 votes total (1 vote per member)
PACA - 1 vote
RCA - 1 vote
SCA - 1 vote

Alton Tangedal (Southern SK)
Alton Tangedal Architect Ltd.
Suite 100, 1170 - 8th Avenue
Regina, SK S4R 1C9
Ph: 306-789-0743  Fax: 306-789-0876
alton@atalarch.ca
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